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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 -  8     1 AG     69   0:49:33.3    35  Claressa Lopez            Kankakee IL              15:59.1  | M 12 - 14     1     1 OA   0:19:40.3    45  Cal Mulder                Bourbonnais IL            6:20.7

F  1 -  8     2 AG     70   0:49:33.8    72  Emily Santoyo             Kankakee IL              15:59.3  | M 50 - 54     2     2 OA   0:20:31.5    29  Rod Kahl                  Bradley IL                6:37.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  9 - 11     3 OA     13   0:24:47.6    59  Emerson Provost           Manteno IL                7:59.9  | M 30 - 34     3     3 OA   0:21:07.6    86  Drew Parsons              Bourbonnais IL            6:48.9

F  9 - 11     1 AG     24   0:26:48.1    44  Madelyn Mroz              Bourbonnais IL            8:38.7  | M 30 - 34     4     1 AG   0:21:17.4    28  Mike Janek                Bourbonnais IL            6:52.1

F  9 - 11     2 AG     33   0:28:44.5    79  Emily Storer              Bourbonnais IL            9:16.3  | M 15 - 19     5     1 AG   0:21:18.4    92  Jack Quigley              Bourbonnais IL            6:52.4

F  9 - 11     3 AG     36   0:30:04.6    49  Kate Nichols              Bourbonnais IL            9:42.1  | M  9 - 11     6     1 AG   0:21:35.8    56  Justice Provost           Bourbonnais IL            6:58.0

F  9 - 11     4        37   0:30:08.4    62  Isabelle Quigley          Bourbonnais IL            9:43.4  | M 12 - 14     7     1 AG   0:22:26.8    21  Ryan Hardesty             St. Anne IL               7:14.5

F  9 - 11     5        59   0:38:36.6    19  Trinity Haigh             Kankakee IL              12:27.3  | M  9 - 11     8     2 AG   0:22:32.7    57  Christian Provost         Bourbonnais IL            7:16.4

F  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       14  Lia Coy                   Kankakee IL                       | F 30 - 34     9     1 OA   0:23:44.0    37  Megan Lumbrezer           Clifton IL                7:39.4

F  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       15  Ava Coy                   Kankakee IL                       | F 40 - 44    10     2 OA   0:24:08.2    46  Brandi Mullady            Kankakee IL               7:47.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 12 - 14     1 AG     15   0:24:59.8     4  Jade Baker                Bourbonnais IL            8:03.8  | M  9 - 11    11     3 AG   0:24:14.0    30  Payton Langelett          Bourbonnais IL            7:49.0

F 12 - 14     2 AG     16   0:25:05.6    77  Krista Suprenant          St. Anne IL               8:05.7  | M  9 - 11    12     4      0:24:21.6    61  David Quigley             Bourbonnais IL            7:51.5

F 12 - 14     3 AG     17   0:25:05.9    32  Addie Langelett           Bourbonnais IL            8:05.8  | F  9 - 11    13     3 OA   0:24:47.6    59  Emerson Provost           Manteno IL                7:59.9

F 12 - 14     4        19   0:26:08.9    12  Shelby Corbett            Bonfield IL               8:26.1  | M 40 - 44    14     1 MST  0:24:48.3    58  Preston Provost           Manteno IL                8:00.1

F 12 - 14     5        22   0:26:36.7    71  Elizabeth Salerno         Bourbonnais IL            8:35.1  | F 12 - 14    15     1 AG   0:24:59.8     4  Jade Baker                Bourbonnais IL            8:03.8

F 12 - 14     6        31   0:28:35.3    65  Eden Rainbolt             Bradley IL                9:13.3  | F 12 - 14    16     2 AG   0:25:05.6    77  Krista Suprenant          St. Anne IL               8:05.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19                   D.N.F.        6  Paulyn Bernadit           Bourbonnais IL                    | F 12 - 14    17     3 AG   0:25:05.9    32  Addie Langelett           Bourbonnais IL            8:05.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     18   0:25:17.1    33  Keri Latty                Momence IL                8:09.4  | F 25 - 29    18     1 AG   0:25:17.1    33  Keri Latty                Momence IL                8:09.4

F 25 - 29     2 AG     50   0:35:09.0     8  Jolene Boothe             Chebanse IL              11:20.3  | F 12 - 14    19     4      0:26:08.9    12  Shelby Corbett            Bonfield IL               8:26.1

F 25 - 29     3 AG     62   0:43:00.4    66  Milede Ramirez            Momence IL               13:52.4  | M 60 - 99    20     1 AG   0:26:22.9    87  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:30.6

F 25 - 29     4        63   0:43:00.8    81  Christin Yakima           Manteno IL               13:52.5  | F 35 - 39    21     1 AG   0:26:34.1     3  Lourdes Baker             Bourbonnais IL            8:34.2

F 25 - 29     5        65   0:43:18.0    75  Citlali Solis-Castro      Kankakee IL              13:58.1  | F 12 - 14    22     5      0:26:36.7    71  Elizabeth Salerno         Bourbonnais IL            8:35.1

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       17  Rachel Duffield           Kankakee IL                       | F 30 - 34    23     1 AG   0:26:38.7     5  Nicole Beaupre            Bourbonnais IL            8:35.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 OA      9   0:23:44.0    37  Megan Lumbrezer           Clifton IL                7:39.4  | F  9 - 11    24     1 AG   0:26:48.1    44  Madelyn Mroz              Bourbonnais IL            8:38.7

F 30 - 34     1 AG     23   0:26:38.7     5  Nicole Beaupre            Bourbonnais IL            8:35.7  | F 40 - 44    25     1 MST  0:27:07.3    84  Melissa Fisher            Bourbonnais IL            8:44.9

F 30 - 34     2 AG     52   0:35:27.5    36  Fabiana Lopez             Kankakee IL              11:26.3  | M  9 - 11    26     5      0:27:10.4     7  Aiden Beseke              Bourbonnais IL            8:45.9

F 30 - 34     3 AG     57   0:36:07.2    39  Jillian McLain            Manteno IL               11:39.1  | F 45 - 49    27     1 AG   0:28:01.9    88  Jill Rieken               Clifton IL                9:02.5

F 30 - 34     4        66   0:43:32.5    13  Ashlie Coughlan           Kankakee IL              14:02.7  | M 40 - 44    28     1 AG   0:28:25.6    67  Lucas Rattin              Bourbonnais IL            9:10.2

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       22  Kayla Hastings            Bourbonnais IL                    | M  9 - 11    29     6      0:28:30.2    78  Jack Yrene                Bourbonnais IL            9:11.7

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       27  Kara Janek                Bourbonnais IL                    | M  9 - 11    30     7      0:28:34.6    64  Eric Rainbolt             Bradley IL                9:13.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG     21   0:26:34.1     3  Lourdes Baker             Bourbonnais IL            8:34.2  | F 12 - 14    31     6      0:28:35.3    65  Eden Rainbolt             Bradley IL                9:13.3

F 35 - 39     2 AG     56   0:35:55.5    48  Jamie Nichols             Bourbonnais IL           11:35.3  | M 40 - 44    32     2 AG   0:28:43.2    31  Steve Langelett           Bourbonnais IL            9:15.9

F 35 - 39     3 AG     60   0:38:37.0    20  Kim Haigh                 Kankakee IL              12:27.4  | F  9 - 11    33     2 AG   0:28:44.5    79  Emily Storer              Bourbonnais IL            9:16.3

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.        2  Laura Anderson            Bourbonnais IL                    | F 40 - 44    34     1 AG   0:28:45.4    68  Laura Rattin              Bourbonnais IL            9:16.6

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       40  Kelly Mead                Manteno IL                        | M 35 - 39    35     1 AG   0:29:07.8    73  Jeremy Sharpe             Bourbonnais IL            9:23.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     2 OA     10   0:24:08.2    46  Brandi Mullady            Kankakee IL               7:47.2  | F  9 - 11    36     3 AG   0:30:04.6    49  Kate Nichols              Bourbonnais IL            9:42.1

F 40 - 44     1 MST    25   0:27:07.3    84  Melissa Fisher            Bourbonnais IL            8:44.9  | F  9 - 11    37     4      0:30:08.4    62  Isabelle Quigley          Bourbonnais IL            9:43.4

F 40 - 44     1 AG     34   0:28:45.4    68  Laura Rattin              Bourbonnais IL            9:16.6  | F 45 - 49    38     2 AG   0:30:54.1    74  Julie Sieling             Bourbonnais IL            9:58.1

F 40 - 44     2 AG     40   0:31:05.9    26  Meredith Huot             Kankakee IL              10:01.9  | M  9 - 11    39     8      0:31:05.5    83  Max Fisher                Bourbonnais IL           10:01.8

F 40 - 44     3 AG     44   0:32:51.2    80  Chris Davis               Bourbonnais IL           10:35.9  | F 40 - 44    40     2 AG   0:31:05.9    26  Meredith Huot             Kankakee IL              10:01.9

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       51  Nicole O’Brien            Kankakee IL                       | M 40 - 44    41     3 AG   0:31:50.7    10  Justin Caldwell           Bourbonnais IL           10:16.4

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       55  Rene Parks                Bourbonnais IL                    | F 45 - 49    42     3 AG   0:32:40.3    16  Valery Denby              Bradley IL               10:32.4

F 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       76  Tricia Suprenant          St. Anne IL                       | F 45 - 49    43     4      0:32:49.0    89  Julie Demierre            Clifton IL               10:35.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     27   0:28:01.9    88  Jill Rieken               Clifton IL                9:02.5  | F 40 - 44    44     3 AG   0:32:51.2    80  Chris Davis               Bourbonnais IL           10:35.9

F 45 - 49     2 AG     38   0:30:54.1    74  Julie Sieling             Bourbonnais IL            9:58.1  | M 35 - 39    45     2 AG   0:33:35.6    47  Keith Nichols             Bourbonnais IL           10:50.2

F 45 - 49     3 AG     42   0:32:40.3    16  Valery Denby              Bradley IL               10:32.4  | M 40 - 44    46     4      0:33:42.7     9  Christian Buzas           Bourbonnais IL           10:52.5

F 45 - 49     4        43   0:32:49.0    89  Julie Demierre            Clifton IL               10:35.2  | F 60 - 99    47     1 AG   0:33:51.3    82  Kathleen Jensen           Kankakee IL              10:55.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     68   0:49:15.6    91  Dee Anna Hillebrand       Herscher IL              15:53.4  | M 55 - 59    48     1 AG   0:34:29.0    85  Giavanni Salerno          Bourbonnais IL           11:07.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     54   0:35:33.3    90  Donna Meredith            Bourbonnais IL           11:28.2  | M 40 - 44    49     5      0:35:08.5    70  Larry Regnier             Chebanse IL              11:20.2

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       38  Doreena McBride           Bourbonnais IL                    | F 25 - 29    50     2 AG   0:35:09.0     8  Jolene Boothe             Chebanse IL              11:20.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 60 - 99     1 AG     47   0:33:51.3    82  Kathleen Jensen           Kankakee IL              10:55.3  | M 40 - 44    51     6      0:35:10.4    43  Matt Mroz                 Bourbonnais IL           11:20.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 -  8     1 AG     53   0:35:29.0    18  Matthew Gonzalez          Kankakee IL              11:26.8  | F 30 - 34    52     2 AG   0:35:27.5    36  Fabiana Lopez             Kankakee IL              11:26.3

M  1 -  8     2 AG     55   0:35:54.9    50  Liam Nichols              Bourbonnais IL           11:35.1  | M  1 -  8    53     1 AG   0:35:29.0    18  Matthew Gonzalez          Kankakee IL              11:26.8

M  1 -  8     3 AG     61   0:39:48.2    60  Sean Quigley              Bourbonnais IL           12:50.4  | F 55 - 59    54     1 AG   0:35:33.3    90  Donna Meredith            Bourbonnais IL           11:28.2

M  1 -  8     4        71   0:49:34.2    34  Aldo Lopez                Kankakee IL              15:59.4  | M  1 -  8    55     2 AG   0:35:54.9    50  Liam Nichols              Bourbonnais IL           11:35.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  9 - 11     1 AG      6   0:21:35.8    56  Justice Provost           Bourbonnais IL            6:58.0  | F 35 - 39    56     2 AG   0:35:55.5    48  Jamie Nichols             Bourbonnais IL           11:35.3

M  9 - 11     2 AG      8   0:22:32.7    57  Christian Provost         Bourbonnais IL            7:16.4  | F 30 - 34    57     3 AG   0:36:07.2    39  Jillian McLain            Manteno IL               11:39.1

M  9 - 11     3 AG     11   0:24:14.0    30  Payton Langelett          Bourbonnais IL            7:49.0  | M  9 - 11    58     9      0:38:06.5    42  Zahid Medina              Kankakee IL              12:17.6

M  9 - 11     4        12   0:24:21.6    61  David Quigley             Bourbonnais IL            7:51.5  | F  9 - 11    59     5      0:38:36.6    19  Trinity Haigh             Kankakee IL              12:27.3

M  9 - 11     5        26   0:27:10.4     7  Aiden Beseke              Bourbonnais IL            8:45.9  | F 35 - 39    60     3 AG   0:38:37.0    20  Kim Haigh                 Kankakee IL              12:27.4

M  9 - 11     6        29   0:28:30.2    78  Jack Yrene                Bourbonnais IL            9:11.7  | M  1 -  8    61     3 AG   0:39:48.2    60  Sean Quigley              Bourbonnais IL           12:50.4

M  9 - 11     7        30   0:28:34.6    64  Eric Rainbolt             Bradley IL                9:13.1  | F 25 - 29    62     3 AG   0:43:00.4    66  Milede Ramirez            Momence IL               13:52.4

M  9 - 11     8        39   0:31:05.5    83  Max Fisher                Bourbonnais IL           10:01.8  | F 25 - 29    63     4      0:43:00.8    81  Christin Yakima           Manteno IL               13:52.5

M  9 - 11     9        58   0:38:06.5    42  Zahid Medina              Kankakee IL              12:17.6  | M  9 - 11    64    10      0:43:16.3    11  Leo Castro                Kankakee IL              13:57.5

M  9 - 11    10        64   0:43:16.3    11  Leo Castro                Kankakee IL              13:57.5  | F 25 - 29    65     5      0:43:18.0    75  Citlali Solis-Castro      Kankakee IL              13:58.1

M  9 - 11    11        67   0:43:59.8    41  Gael Medina               Kankakee IL              14:11.5  | F 30 - 34    66     4      0:43:32.5    13  Ashlie Coughlan           Kankakee IL              14:02.7

M  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       23  Oliver Heinrich           Bourbonnais IL                    | M  9 - 11    67    11      0:43:59.8    41  Gael Medina               Kankakee IL              14:11.5

M  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       25  Dugan Hubert              Bradley IL                        | F 50 - 54    68     1 AG   0:49:15.6    91  Dee Anna Hillebrand       Herscher IL              15:53.4

M  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       53  Eamon O’Brien             Kankakee IL                       | F  1 -  8    69     1 AG   0:49:33.3    35  Claressa Lopez            Kankakee IL              15:59.1

M  9 - 11                   D.N.F.       69  Logan Rattin              Bourbonnais IL                    | F  1 -  8    70     2 AG   0:49:33.8    72  Emily Santoyo             Kankakee IL              15:59.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 12 - 14     1 OA      1   0:19:40.3    45  Cal Mulder                Bourbonnais IL            6:20.7  | M  1 -  8    71     4      0:49:34.2    34  Aldo Lopez                Kankakee IL              15:59.4

M 12 - 14     1 AG      7   0:22:26.8    21  Ryan Hardesty             St. Anne IL               7:14.5  | M 35 - 39                  D.N.F.        1  Wes Adams                 Kankakee IL

M 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       24  Carter Heinrich           Bourbonnais IL                    | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.        2  Laura Anderson            Bourbonnais IL

M 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       54  Patrick O’Brien           Kankakee IL                       | F 15 - 19                  D.N.F.        6  Paulyn Bernadit           Bourbonnais IL

M 12 - 14                   D.N.F.       63  Joseph Quigley            Bourbonnais IL                    | F  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       14  Lia Coy                   Kankakee IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 AG      5   0:21:18.4    92  Jack Quigley              Bourbonnais IL            6:52.4  | F  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       15  Ava Coy                   Kankakee IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     3 OA      3   0:21:07.6    86  Drew Parsons              Bourbonnais IL            6:48.9  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       17  Rachel Duffield           Kankakee IL

M 30 - 34     1 AG      4   0:21:17.4    28  Mike Janek                Bourbonnais IL            6:52.1  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       22  Kayla Hastings            Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     1 AG     35   0:29:07.8    73  Jeremy Sharpe             Bourbonnais IL            9:23.8  | M  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       23  Oliver Heinrich           Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39     2 AG     45   0:33:35.6    47  Keith Nichols             Bourbonnais IL           10:50.2  | M 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       24  Carter Heinrich           Bourbonnais IL

M 35 - 39                   D.N.F.        1  Wes Adams                 Kankakee IL                       | M  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       25  Dugan Hubert              Bradley IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 MST    14   0:24:48.3    58  Preston Provost           Manteno IL                8:00.1  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       27  Kara Janek                Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44     1 AG     28   0:28:25.6    67  Lucas Rattin              Bourbonnais IL            9:10.2  | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       38  Doreena McBride           Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44     2 AG     32   0:28:43.2    31  Steve Langelett           Bourbonnais IL            9:15.9  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       40  Kelly Mead                Manteno IL

M 40 - 44     3 AG     41   0:31:50.7    10  Justin Caldwell           Bourbonnais IL           10:16.4  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       51  Nicole O’Brien            Kankakee IL

M 40 - 44     4        46   0:33:42.7     9  Christian Buzas           Bourbonnais IL           10:52.5  | M 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       52  Mike O’Brien              Kankakee IL

M 40 - 44     5        49   0:35:08.5    70  Larry Regnier             Chebanse IL              11:20.2  | M  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       53  Eamon O’Brien             Kankakee IL

M 40 - 44     6        51   0:35:10.4    43  Matt Mroz                 Bourbonnais IL           11:20.8  | M 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       54  Patrick O’Brien           Kankakee IL

M 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       52  Mike O’Brien              Kankakee IL                       | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       55  Rene Parks                Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     2 OA      2   0:20:31.5    29  Rod Kahl                  Bradley IL                6:37.3  | M 12 - 14                  D.N.F.       63  Joseph Quigley            Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG     48   0:34:29.0    85  Giavanni Salerno          Bourbonnais IL           11:07.4  | M  9 - 11                  D.N.F.       69  Logan Rattin              Bourbonnais IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 99     1 AG     20   0:26:22.9    87  Chuck Parsons             Kankakee IL               8:30.6  | F 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       76  Tricia Suprenant          St. Anne IL


